Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

Mason Gao

Sihua Ivana Chen
Winnie Chow

Gavin Zimo Liu
David Coonan
Xuanting Micah Chen
Marinus Van Koll
Reza Fard

Graham Fly

Steven Handy

Louise Scoon
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Team

Gao-Chen
Gao-Chen
Chan(A)-Chow(W)
Chan(A)-Chow(W)
Chan(A)-Chow(W)
Gao-Chen
Fard-VanKoll
Fard-VanKoll
Chan(A)-Chow(W)
Scoon-Handy

Scoon-Handy
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Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %

3

2

6

4

0

0

100%

100%

66.7%

100%

100%

100%

33.3%

33.3%

0%

0%

0%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

24

16

17

14

11

5

3

11

16

19

16

24

82.8%

84.2%

60.7%

100%

88.9%

72.7%

46.7%

36.7%

33.3%

11.1%

7.7%

Points won Points lost Points won %

310

197

255

89

100

106

252

232

99

67

132

199

99

204

43

56

85

234

270

119

183

285

60.9%

66.6%

55.6%

67.4%

64.1%

55.5%

51.9%

46.2%

45.4%

26.8%

31.7%
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