

2024 Croydon Wednesday Night Spring Pennant (Season 4) Wednesday D1 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Mason Gao	Gao-Chen	3	6	0	100%	24	5	82.8%	310	199	60.9%
2.	Sihua Ivana Chen	Gao-Chen	2	4	0	100%	16	3	84.2%	197	99	66.6%
3.	Winnie Chow	Chan(A)-Chow(W)	3	4	2	66.7%	17	11	60.7%	255	204	55.6%
4.	Gavin Zimo Liu	Chan(A)-Chow(W)	1	2	0	100%	8	0	100%	89	43	67.4%
5.	David Coonan	Chan(A)-Chow(W)	1	2	0	100%	8	1	88.9%	100	56	64.1%
6.	Xuanting Micah Chen	Gao-Chen	1	2	0	100%	8	3	72.7%	106	85	55.5%
7.	Marinus Van Koll	Fard-VanKoll	3	2	4	33.3%	14	16	46.7%	252	234	51.9%
8.	Reza Fard	Fard-VanKoll	3	2	4	33.3%	11	19	36.7%	232	270	46.2%
9.	Graham Fly	Chan(A)-Chow(W)	1	0	2	0%	4	8	33.3%	99	119	45.4%
10.	Steven Handy	Scoon-Handy	2	0	4	0%	2	16	11.1%	67	183	26.8%
11.	Louise Scoon	Scoon-Handy	3	0	6	0%	2	24	7.7%	132	285	31.7%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:19:11